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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 20th round, Match #137

Friday, 01.04.2016, 13:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 17°C. Spectators: 80

«Zoria» Luhansk

0 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Shevchenko Oleksii
10 Klius Anatolii
2 Sukharov Oleksandr
3 Terzi Yevhenii
5 Smirnov Yehor
11 Vasylchenko Denys
8 Korol Ivan
4 Sukhomlyn Eduard
7 Protasov Yevhen
18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
17 Bielousov Denys

Substitutes
12 Dorka Stanislav
15 Maiboroda Serhii
14 Kravchenko Vadym
6 Vitenchuk Vadym
13 Povalii Illia

1 Mozil Oleh
4 Markovich Andrii
14 Lobai Ivan
5 Oliinyk Oleksandr
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
9 Verbnyi Nazar
7 Zaviisyi Taras
8 Savoshko Volodymyr
19 Hryso Maksym
10 Bohach Ihor
13 Poliuhanych Dmytro

Substitutes
38 Siletskyi Ivan
15 Vyzdryk Nazar
18 Neplyah Yevgen
17 Hladkyi Volodymyr
20 Deneha Bohdan

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 20th round, Match #137
Friday, 01.04.2016, 13:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 17°C. Spectators: 80

«Zoria» Luhansk 0 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
9' 13 Poliuhanych Dmytro

5 Smirnov Yehor 11'

2 Sukharov Oleksandr 12'

33' 8 Savoshko Volodymyr

4 Sukhomlyn Eduard 35'

11 Vasylchenko Denys
14 Kravchenko Vadym 46'

8 Korol Ivan
6 Vitenchuk Vadym 46'

62' 7 Zaviisyi Taras
18 Neplyah Yevgen

62' 19 Hryso Maksym
17 Hladkyi Volodymyr

70' 5 Oliinyk Oleksandr

75' 10 Bohach Ihor
7 Protasov Yevhen

15 Maiboroda Serhii 77'

79' 10 Bohach Ihor
20 Deneha Bohdan

84' 18 Neplyah Yevgen
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